Dunsch Part ner Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

-
E - £
'\-\.‘ o i
Product Category:Hedge trimmer Version: 1.0
Product Group:Petrol Published: 15-10-2014

Page: 1 of 7



Dunsch Part ner Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

L - tn
S — a2
Product e b= ™
Product | —\ ;»!\ o7

&

A



Dunsch Part ner

Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

Spare parts list for RPH2660RH Base
Ser.NO. |Erp NO. Part Name Parts name Qty FOB price
2-1 6961 Ak Safeguard 1
2-2 6963 TR E AR Settle plate 1
2-3 6960 JI Blader 1
2-4 6722 IEEESEReN Spacer 8
2-5 6962 JIRFE4E Blader backstop 1
2-6 6977 I2£TM5%16(GB5789) Screw M5x16 4
2-7 6964 JI e Saft guard 2
2-8 6755 BRETZH A M5x 16 Screw M5x16 6
2-9 6745 UiFeAE i Gear case lid 1
2-10 6731 Ky Plate 2
2-11 6729 EaESEnY Gasket 1
2-12 6730 B Felt 1
2-13 1164 I2£T(M5%25) Screw(M5x25) 2
2-14 1173 BRET(M5x20) Screw(M5x20) 1
2-15 6728 JEHR Retainer 1
2-16 6734 fE B Transmission arm 2
2-17 6772 H47K6805-2RS Bearing6805-2RS 2
2-18 6733 PO Eccenter 1
2-19 6735 g Geardrive 1
2-20 7803 25T (M4 x10) Screw(M4x10) 4
2-21 4538 /28 Ring 28 1
2-22 2715 H7&6001-2RS Ball bearing6001-2RS 2
2-23 6732 P Lo il Eccenter spindle 1
2-24 6723 Y AR Plate 1
2-25 4319 By FAtE BEMS Nut M5 5
2-26 6746 R Gear case 1
2-27 3697 B VIS Butter nib 1
2-28 5489 WA NEE Drum 1
2-29 6972 b7 4740 Handle 1
2-30 4335 BRET(M5x25) Screw(M5x25) 2
2-31 4314 H BUEET (ST4.2x12) Screw (ST4.2x12) 5
2-32 6966 HHENFHN Control handle 1
2-33 6967 FAEE A7k Bracket 1
2-34 6957 B Spring
2-35 6324 H BURET (ST3x10) Screw(ST2.9x10) 1

Product Category:Hedge trimmer
Product Group:Petrol

Page: 3 of 7

Version: 1.0
Published: 15-10-2014




Dunsch Part ner

Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

2-36 4256 PRI Washer ¢3 1
2-37 6954 1F IR A& Stop button comp 1
2-38 6955 NN Cable comp 1
2-39 6969 BT TR Hand grip 1
2-40 6965 TN TR Handle 1
2-41 6968 TR TR Throttle 1
2-42 6958 KA Spring throttle 1
2-43 6973 S Spring seat 2
2-44 6956 INBAIR 5 Spring 2
2-45 1848 HEET2H A (M5%20) Screw(M5x20) 2
2-46 6971 JR S48 Frame 1
2-47 6959 R Yok R Spring 2
2-48 3004 WEETZH A (M5%16) Screw(M5x16) 2
2-49 6970 FWiR# Spring 1
2-50 3884 HEs e Muffler pump 1
2-51 6536 IE£TM5*10 ScrewM5*10 1
20-52 9998 1 ZEek flameout line 1
Product Category:Hedge trimmer Version: 1.0

Product Group:Petrol

Page: 4 of 7

Published: 15-10-2014






Dunsch Part ner

Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

Spare parts list for RPH2660RH Engine
Ser.NO. Erp NO. Part Name Parts name Qty
1-1 5614  |M4T4HA M5*20 Screw Assy 4
1-2 4109  |¢EHa5*1 Plain Washer ¢5*15*1 1
1-3 7535  |GifkrE Housing,Cylinder 1
1-4 7436 |MRHE Spacer 1
1-5 3480 |kHEZERCI6Y Spark Plug 1
1-6 5711 [N -EM5+20 Socket Head Screw 4
1-7 6574  |Hirfk Cylinder 1
1-8 4983  |HTfA# Gasket,Cylinder 1
1-9 0508  |iEZEIR Ring, Piston 2
1-10 4555  |iEZEHPYH Snap Ring 2
1-11 6457 T2 Piston 1
1-12 0513 |V %4 Pin,Piston 1
1-13 0498 |/ kVRE! K Needle Bearing 1
1-14 3355 1HIB#EE1001 4151A  |Thrust Washer 2
1-15 4982  |MiiAIERAS (Ae)  |Crank Shaft 1
1-16 4562  |F:lnlE Key 1
1-17 0473  |Hh7K6001/P5 Bearing 2
1-18 0047 MEF12%22+7 Oil Seal 2
1-19 5049  |/E-hihFE Rear Crankcase 1
1-20 6536 |'IGRI7(¢5) Plain Washer 3
1-21 7813 FHERO3(p5) Spring Washer 5
1-22 4373 M 7N FHIRET M5*30 Socket Head Screw 3
1-23 5399  |WiHHLEE T Flywheel 1
1-24 8559  |HEahikEA A Starter Pulley Assy 1
1-25 1151 |78 EE GB39(M5) Square nut 1
1-26 7541  |EIHBAE Starter Assy 1
1-27 0556 2T 2HAMB*14 Screw Assy 2
1-28 1556 IRET 204 M5+18 Screw Assy 4
1-29 7536  |HE#AE Housing,Muffler 1
1-30 4459 W 7S FHIRE] M5*50 Socket Head Screw 2
1-31 5053 |V & ARE AR Insulating Plate,Muffler 1
1-32 5046 |HE#SAE Muffler Assy 1
1-33 7833 MER=EASA Gasket,Muffler 1
1-34 4242  |MBETHAEM4A*20 Screw Assy 2
1-35 6953 |1FHEZ Lead Wire 1
1-36 3772 |HEHHLE T Ignition Coil Assy 1
1-37 3477 FF ¥l E1001 7211A Insulating Gasket 2
1-38 4451  |@aK-rER Plain Washer 2
1-39 7433 HEVEERA Gasket,Crankcase 1

Product Category:Hedge trimmer
Product Group:Petrol

Page: 6 of 7

Version: 1.0
Published: 15-10-2014




Dunsch Part ner

Exploded Diagram

RPH2660RH

1-40 4567  |EfI4HGB119 Locating Pin 2
1-41 4979 e ik 8 Front Crankcase 1
1-42 6667 |k K HuE Base,Clutch Assy 1
1-43 4500 BN Washer 2
1-44 2492  |KEHUAE Clutch Assy 1
1-45 4548 | BB HE Wave Washer 2
1-46 0510  |HB4E] % Clutch Bolt 2
1-47 7389  |iRAER Insulator Gasket 1
1-48 0377  |iFAEEL001 1311A Insulator 1
1-49 1154 LI #5E E1001 8412A |Carburetor Gasket 1
1-50 5034  [fkims Carburetor 1
1-51 1153 USSR Gasket,Cleaner Base 1
1-52 7540 SRR Choke Lever 1
1-53 7538 | TUERANE Base,Cleaner 1
1-54 5076  |FHAI] Choke 1
1-55 7349 H Bi$5] 3*8 Tapping Screw 1
1-56 5039 i Baffle Plate 1
1-57 4435 IRET A M5%65 Screw Assy 2
1-58 0745  |TIEAIELS Element 1
1-59 7537 ISP Cover,Cleaner 1
1-60 7542 el Knob 1
1-61 | SLP600D61 |7 Fuel Line 1
1-62 4926  [EHAE Primer Pump 1
1-63 | SLP600D63|IHl 7% Return Tube 1
1-64 0709  |HEKIE Rubber Plug 1
1-65 | SLP600D65 |tk Inlet Tube 1
1-66 0733  |ZEkl#k Plastic Washer 3
1-67 0554  |AuidERs Fuel Filter 1
1-68 7539  |MiAE Fuel Tank 1
1-69 5582  |Ings ik Plain Washer 5
1-70 1273 |BifiiE Stopper 1
1-71 8579 |t EEmE Holder,Stopper 1
1-72 8966  |iifH AR B Gasket,Fuel Cap 1
1-73 8574  |EEAMESCHE Holder,Valve 1
1-74 8817  |dEAME Valve,Fuel Cap 1
1-75 6268 AR 55 Cap,Fuel Tank 1
1-76 3013  |HEARERET Screw, Insulator 2
1-77 0103 o s 2 58 Grommet 1

Product Category:Hedge trimmer

Product Group:Petrol

Page: 7 of 7

Version: 1.0
Published: 15-10-2014




